PFiloha €. 1 — Technicka specifikace

IParthumber

IBroductiDescription

Pocet! [Cena/lks

IGenalceikem™

7X02CTO1IWW - File: ThinkSystem SR630 - 3yr Warranty 2 65 270,00 K¢ 130 540,00 K&
AUWO0 ThinkSystem SR630 2.5" Chassis with 8 Bays 2 11 842,00 Ké 23 684,00 K&
AWEG Intel Xeon Gold 5120 14C 105W 2.2GHz Processor 2 19 899,00 Ké 39 798,00 K¢
AUND ThinkSystem 32GB TruDDR4 2666 MHz (2Rx4 1.2V) RDIMM 2 10 235,00 K& 20 470,00 K&
AUWB ThinkSystem SR530/SR630/SR570 2.5" SATA/SAS 8-Bay 2 1 265,00 Ké 2 530,00 K¢
Backplane
5977 Select Storage devices - no configured RAID required 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 K&
AUNG ThinkSystem RAID 530-8i PCle 12Gb Adapter 2 2 201,00 K¢ 4 402,00 K&
AULY ThinkSystem 2.5" 300GB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512n 3 026,00 K& 18 156,00 K¢
HDD
AUWC ThinkSystem SR530/SR570/SR630 x8/x16 PCle LP+LP Riser 2 792,00 K¢ 1584,00 K&
1 Kit
AUWQ Lenovo ThinkSystem 1U LP+LP BF Riser Bracket 2 143,00 K¢ 286,00 K¢
AUKK ThinkSystem 10Gb 4-port SFP+ LOM 2 2 796,00 K¢ 5592,00 K¢
ATZB Qlogic 16Gb Enhanced Gen5 FC Single-port HBA 2 13 736,00 K¢ 27 472,00 K&
AVWSE ThinkSystem 550W (230V/115V) Platinum Hot-Swap Power 4 2 465,00 K¢ 9 860,00 K¢
Supply
AUPW ThinkSystem XClarity Controller Standard to Enterprise 2 253,00 K¢ 506,00 K¢
Upgrade
BOMJ Feature Enable TPM 1.2 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 K&
AXCA ThinkSystem Toolless Slide Rail 2 1794,00 K¢ 3 588,00 K&
A1P) 3m Passive DAC SFP+ Cable 4 825,00 K¢ 3 300,00 K¢
ASR6 Lenovo 1m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable 4 143,00 K& 572,00 K¢
AWGE ThinkSystem SR630 WW Lenovo LPK 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 K¢
BOML Feature Enable TPM on MB 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K&
AUX4 MS 1U Service Label LI 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K&
AUX0 ThinkSystem Package for SR630 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
AUWG Lenovo ThinkSystem 1U VGA Filler 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
AVEN ThinkSystem 1x1 2.5" HDD Filler 10 0,00 K& 0,00 K&
AUW3 Lenovo ThinkSystem Mainstream MB - 1U 2 17 434,00 K¢ 34 868,00 K&
AUS6 Lenovo ThinkSystem 1U height CPU HS Dummy 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
AUTA XCC Network Access Label 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
B173 Companion Part for XClarity Controller Standard to 2 165,00 K¢ 330,00 K¢
Enterprise Upgrade in Factory
AUTV ThinkSystem large Label for non-24x2.5"/12x3.5"/10x2.5" 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
AVWH ThinkSystem 550W RDN PSU Caution Label 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AURR ThinkSystem M3.5 Screw for Riser 2x2pcs and 4 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
SR530/550/558/570/590 Planar 5pcs
AVWK ThinkSystem EIA Plate with Lenovo Logo 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AUWF Lenovo ThinkSystem Super Cap Holder Dummy 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AUX3 ThinkSystem SR630 Model Number Label 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 K&
AUWL Lenovo ThinkSystem 1U LP Riser Dummy 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
AUWK Lenovo ThinkSystem 4056 Fan Dummy 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 Ké
AWF9 ThinkSystem Response time Service Label LI 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AUTC ThinkSystem SR630 Lenovo Agency Label 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AVJ2 ThinkSystem 4R CPU HS Clip 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 Ké
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AULP ThinkSystem 1U CPU Heatsink 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AUWX 8x2.5" HDD BP Cable Kit 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
9206 No Generic Preload Specify 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AUTI ThinkSystem common Intel Label 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 K&
5WS7A01490 | Foundation Service - 5Yr Next Business Day Response 2 11 541,00 K& 23 082,00 K¢
7X06CTOIWW [ ESX: ThinkSystem SR650 - 3yr Warranty 2 303 319,00 K¢ 606 638,00 K¢
AUW ThinkSystem SR650 2.5" Chassis with 8, 16 or 24 bays 2 13 461,00 K¢ 26 922,00 K¢
AWDT Intel Xeon Gold 6150 18C 165W 2.7GHz Processor 45 258,00 K¢ 181 032,00 K¢
AUND ThinkSystem 32GB TruDDR4 2666 MHz (2Rx4 1.2V) RDIMM 48 10 236,00 K& 491 328,00 K¢
5977 Select Storage devices - no configured RAID required 0,00 Ké 0,00 K&
AUMV ThinkSystem M.2 with Mirroring Enablement Kit 1794,00 K¢ 3 588,00 K&
AUUV ThinkSystem M.2 CV3 128GB SATA 6Gbps Non-Hot Swap 1244,00 K¢ 4 976,00 K¢
SSD
AUR4 ThinkSystem 2U x8/x8/x8 PCIE FH Riser 1 528,00 K& 1 056,00 K¢
AURC ThinkSystem SR550/SR590/SR650 (x16/x8)/(x16/x16) PCle 969,00 K¢ 1 938,00 K¢
FH Riser 2 Kit
AUKH ThinkSystem 1Gb 4-port RJ45 LOM 2 1794,00 K¢ 3 588,00 K¢
AUKX ThinkSystem Intel X710-DA2 PCle 10Gb 2-Port SFP+ 4 7 561,00 Ké 30 244,00 K&
Ethernet Adapter
AVWD ThinkSystem 750W(230/115V) Platinum Hot-Swap Power 4 2 895,00 K¢ 11 580,00 K¢
Supply
AUPW ThinkSystem XClarity Controller Standard to Enterprise 2 253,00 K& 506,00 K&
Upgrade
BOMI) Feature Enable TPM 1.2 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K&
AXCA ThinkSystem Toolless Slide Rail 2 1794,00 K¢ 3 588,00 K¢
AURD ThinkSystem 2U left EIA Latch Standard 2 154,00 K¢ 308,00 K¢
A1PH 1m Passive DAC SFP+ Cable 4 693,00 K¢ 2772,00 K¢
A1PJ 3m Passive DAC SFP+ Cable 4 825,00 K¢ 3 300,00 K¢
ASRB Lenovo 1m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable 4 143,00 K¢ 572,00 K¢
BOML Feature Enable TPM on MB 2 0,00 K& 0,00 Ké&
AURQ Lenovo ThinkSystem 2U 3FH Riser Bracket 2 264,00 Ké 528,00 K&
AUSZ ThinkSystem SR650 Service Label LI 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 K¢
AURR ThinkSystem M3.5 Screw for Riser 2x2pcs and 8 0,00 K& 0,00 K&
SR530/550/558/570/590 Planar S5pcs
AUSG ThinkSystem SR650 6038 Fan module 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
AVW) ThinkSystem 750W Platinum RDN PSU Caution Label 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AUTQ ThinkSystem small Lenovo Label for 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
24x2.5"/12x3.5"/10x2.5"
AUTA XCC Network Access Label 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
AVEQ ThinkSystem 8x1 2.5" HDD Filler 6 0,00 K¢ 0,00 Ké
AUTD ThinkSystem SR650 model number Label 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AURP Lenovo ThinkSystem 2U 2FH Riser Bracket 2 242,00 K¢ 484,00 Ké
AWF9 ThinkSystem Response time Service Label LI 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 Ké
AUSU ThinkSystem Package for SR650 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K&
AVWK ThinkSystem EIA Plate with Lenovo Logo 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AUT1 ThinkSystem SR650 Lenovo Agency Label 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K&
AUSA Lenovo ThinkSystem M3.5" Screw for EIA 8 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
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AUSF Lenovo ThinkSystem 2U MS CPU Performance Heatsink 4 0,00 Ké 0,00 k¢
B173 Companion Part for XClarity Controller Standard to 2 165,00 K& 330,00 K&
Enterprise Upgrade in Factory
AVJ2 ThinkSystem 4R CPU HS Clip 4 0,00 K& 0,00 K&
9206 No Generic Preload Specify 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AUQB Lenovo ThinkSystem Mainstream MB - 2U 2 17 621,00 K¢ 35 242,00 K¢
AUT) ThinkSystem common Intel Label 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
AWFF ThinkSystem SR650 WW Lenovo LPK 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AUTY ThinkSystem 12-15 sequence Label for 24x2.5"Chassis 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AUTF ThinkSystem 4-7 sequence Label for 2U 2.5" 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
7SD7A05742 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4500 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot 2 2 158,00 K¢ 4 316,00 K&
Swap SSD
SWS7A01544 | Foundation Service - 5Yr Next Business Day Response 2 24 932,00 K¢ 49 864,00 K¢
7506CTOIWW | VMware vSphere SW with Support 1 55 910,00 K¢ 55 910,00 Ké
B2E2 VMware vSphere 6 Standard for 1 Processor w/5Yr 2 23 036,00 K& 46 072,00 K¢
Support
7X06CTOIWW | SQL: ThinkSystem SR650 - 3yr Warranty 164 460,00 Ké 328 920,00 K¢
AUVY ThinkSystem SR650 2.5" Chassis with 8, 16 or 24 bays 13 461,00 K¢ 26 922,00 K¢
AWEB Intel Xeon Gold 6128 6C 115W 3.4GHz Processor 23 047,00 K& 92 188,00 K&
AUND ThinkSystem 32GB TruDDR4 2666 MHz (2Rx4 1.2V) RDIMM 20 10 236,00 K¢ 204 720,00 K¢
5977 Select Storage devices - no configured RAID required 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AUMV ThinkSystem M.2 with Mirroring Enablement Kit 2 1794,00 K¢ 3 588,00 K¢
AUUV ThinkSystem M.2 CV3 128GB SATA 6Gbps Non-Hot Swap 4 1 244,00 K¢ 4 976,00 K¢
SSD
AUR4 ThinkSystem 2U x8/x8/x8 PCIE FH Riser 1 2 528,00 K¢ 1 056,00 K¢
AURC ThinkSystem SR550/SR590/SR650 (x16/x8)/(x16/x16) PCle 2 969,00 K& 1938,00 K&
FH Riser 2 Kit
AUKK ThinkSystem 10Gb 4-port SFP+ LOM 2 796,00 K& 5592,00 K¢
ATZB Qlogic 16Gb Enhanced Gen5 FC Single-port HBA 17 313,00 K¢ 69 252,00 K¢
AUKX ThinkSystem Intel X710-DA2 PCle 10Gb 2-Port SFP+ 7 561,00 K¢ 15 122,00 K¢
Ethernet Adapter
AVWD ThinkSystem 750W(230/115V) Platinum Hot-Swap Power 4 2 895,00 K¢ 11 580,00 K¢
Supply
AUPW ThinkSystem XClarity Controller Standard to Enterprise 2 253,00 K¢ 506,00 K¢
Upgrade
BOMIJ Feature Enable TPM 1.2 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AXCA ThinkSystem Toolless Slide Rail 2 1 794,00 K¢ 3 588,00 Ké
AURD ThinkSystem 2U left EIA Latch Standard 2 154,00 Ké 308,00 K&
A1PH 1m Passive DAC SFP+ Cable 4 693,00 K¢ 2772,00 K¢
A1P) 3m Passive DAC SFP+ Cable 4 825,00 K¢ 3 300,00 K¢
ASR6 Lenovo 1m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable 4 143,00 K¢ 572,00 K¢
BOML Feature Enable TPM on MB 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AURQ Lenovo ThinkSystem 2U 3FH Riser Bracket 2 264,00 K¢ 528,00 K¢
AUSZ ThinkSystem SR650 Service Label LI 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 Ké
AURR ThinkSystem M3.5 Screw for Riser 2x2pcs and 8 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
SR530/550/558/570/590 Planar 5pcs
AUSG ThinkSystem SR650 6038 Fan module 2 0,00 K& 0,00 K¢
AVW] ThinkSystem 750W Platinum RDN PSU Caution Label 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
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AUTQ ThinkSystem small Lenovo Label for 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
24%2.5"/12x3.5"/10%x2.5"
AUTA XCC Network Access Label 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AUSE Lenovo ThinkSystem 2U CPU Entry Heatsink 4 0,00 Ké 0,00 K¢
AVEQ ThinkSystem 8x1 2.5" HDD Filler 6 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AUTD ThinkSystem SR650 model number Label 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
AURP Lenovo ThinkSystem 2U 2FH Riser Bracket 2 242,00 K¢ 484,00 K¢
AWF9 ThinkSystem Response time Service Label LI 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 K&
AUSU ThinkSystem Package for SR650 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AVWK ThinkSystem EIA Plate with Lenovo Logo 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 K¢
AUT1 ThinkSystem SR650 Lenovo Agency Label 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AUSA Lenovo ThinkSystem M3.5" Screw for EIA 8 0,00 Kké 0,00 K¢
AURS Lenovo ThinkSystem Memory Dummy 28 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
B173 Companion Part for XClarity Controller Standard to 2 165,00 Ké 330,00 KE
Enterprise Upgrade in Factory
AVI2 ThinkSystem 4R CPU HS Clip 4 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K¢
9206 No Generic Preload Specify 2 0,00 Ké 0,00 K¢
AUQB Lenovo ThinkSystem Mainstream MB - 2U 2 17 621,00 K& 35 242,00 K&
AUTJ ThinkSystem common Intel Label 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AWFF ThinkSystem SR650 WW Lenovo LPK 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AUTY ThinkSystem 12-15 sequence Label for 24x2.5"Chassis 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
AUTF ThinkSystem 4-7 sequence Label for 2U 2.5" 2 0,00 K¢ 0,00 K&
7SD7A05742 | ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4500 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot 2 2 158,00 K¢ 4 316,00 K¢
Swap SSD
5WS7A01544 | Foundation Service - 5Yr Next Business Day Response 2 24 932,00 K& 49 864,00 K&
Cena celkem bez DPH: 2784 966,00 K&

DPH 21%:

584 842,86 K&

Cena celkem vietné DPH:

3 369 808,86 K¢

Veskeré néklady souvisejici s dodénim, konfiguraci a instalaci nabizeného feSenf jsou zahrnuty v cené
jednotlivych komponent.
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